TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

TAMPA BAY DOWNS — FRIDAY, JANUARY 30, 2026
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Horse

Sweet Nola

Play Free Bird
Three Run Bolt
Divine Romance
Angelas Party Girl
Smart Style
Castagna

Far Above

Horse

Willtorun

Bati King

Float On

David's Songs
Silent and Violent
Feelthebeat
Coalminer's Kitten
Whiting Field
Russian Hammer
Black Candy
Azure Sky (ae)
Verrazanointhesky
Hay Moon

Horse

Snowyte

Wits and Wagers
Mila Junes

My Cajun Lady
Kuku

Naughty Favors
Miss Classified
Prayed for Girl

Race 3

3.170692906
2.729094405
2.455263438
2.352169089
2.082486881
1.832737043
1.599071739
1.184528401

Race 6

1.023290485
0.458665587
0.387570882
0.357436643
0.355091568
0.343711911
0.296682852
0.257489209
0.232317106
0.183057752
0.171155748
0.169393828
0.151915901

Race 8

3.937943775
1.324643372
1.246243910
0.542410559
0.538195517
0.521280652
0.486261059
0.454466910
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5.49
6.38
7.09
7.40
8.36
9.50
10.89
14.69

ITT

4.29

9.57
11.32
12.28
12.36
12.77
14.79
17.04
18.89
23.97
25.64
25.90
28.88

ITT

2.49
7.42
7.88
18.11
18.25
18.84
20.20
21.61



2 C CGirl 0.450589542 20 21.80
8 Tortuga Island 0.320817913 4 30.62

RACE 9: NO



